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               Marks Gate 
           Community Hub
             Chadwell Heath  
           Community Centre
Chadwell Heath Ward SNT Violence Against Women and Girls (VAWG)
Crime Prevention Stands





· Monday 07/04/25 
11am-12pm
· Friday 09/05/25 
1pm-2pm
· Friday 06/06/25 
11am-12pm
· Friday 04/07/25 
11am-12pm
· Wednesday 13/08/25 11am-12pm
· Friday 05/09/25 
3pm-4pm
· Tuesday 07/10/25 
11am-12pm
· Tuesday 04/11/25 
3pm-4pm
· Friday 05/12/25 
3pm-4pm
· Tuesday 06/01/25 
1pm-2pm


· Wednesday 23/04/25
1pm-2pm
· Wednesday 28/05/25 
1pm-2pm
· Tuesday 24/06/25 
11am-12pm
· Tuesday 22/07/25 1pm-2pm
· Wednesday 20/08/25 1pm-2pm
· Wednesday 24/09/25 4pm-5pm
· Wednesday 22/10/25 1pm-2pm
· Wednesday 26/11/25 1pm-2pm
· Wednesday 28/01/26 4pm-5pm



















These dates may be subject to cancellation depending on operational demands. We can be contacted by email, or you can leave a voicemail. Details are:
Chadwell Heath Ward Safer Neighbourhood Team
Tel: 020 8721 2902 or 07884117276
Email: ChadwellHeath.snt@met.police.uk
Twitter: @MPSChadwellHth
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